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SAM KOUNS
KEEGAN BABICH-RAAB
BILL PATTON

JACOB KNOWLING
TANNER SMITH
HARRISON BAIRD
LANCE NUNN

CHRIS GILSTRAP
JESSE PATTON

BOB OSBORN
MARDI REAM
TRENT STEARLEY
LEE WHITE

COOLIN RULES
ERIC BEASLEY
SCOTT HASH
BAILEY HOUSER
NOAH HUDSON

ZAC BERENDSEN
KIERA DIXON

NICK WEBER
COURTNEY FRANCE
BLAINE PATTERSON
NICK ROBERTS
KURTIS MEADOR
BRODY JOHNSON
AUSTIN WALLACE
SHANE COOPER
DAWSON PFAFF
DAYTON HASTINGS
BRAYDAN HARKRIDER
TIM FULTON

AARON COHEE
JACE WALTON
MICHAEL FRAIZER
KALEB LESTER
LOGAN CARPENTER
MASON HALTOM
DENNY BAYNE
BRAYDON BROCK
CADE RUNYAN
NATHAN EVERROAD
ANDREW LOTZ
HAYLEY COOK
RUSSELL FULFORD

2021 AM Adult Quads

Series Points

City, State
LEBANON, IN

CROWN POINT, IN
BLOOMFIELD, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
FARINA, IL

SPENCER, IN
MITCHELL, IN
BLOOMFIELD, IN
TERRE HAUTE, IN
CLAY CITY, IN

BRAZIL, IN

SHUMWAY, IL
REELSVILLE, IN
BRAZIL, IN
SOLSBERRY, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
EVANSVILLE, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
CONNERSVILLE, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
BLOOMFIELD, IN
DEMOTTE, IN

SALEM, IL
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN

WEST TERRE HAUTE, IN

TERRE HAUTE, IN
X, IN

NEW ROSS, IN
BLOOMINGDALE, IN
EVENSVILLE, IN
DANVILLE, IN
LOOGOOQTEE, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
CLINTON, IN
GRAMMER, IN
ROSEDALE, IN
DANVILLE, IN
ODEN, IN
ROCKVILLE, IN
MORGANTOWN, IN
FARINA, IL
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
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111
924
026
076
959
330
049
044
290
088
203
369
414
172
251
055
176
828
108
066
288
112
511
234
628
113
147
333
568
001
221
777
542
830
797
999
127
426
661
005
315
340
100
077
016
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KEVIN ALDEN
DALTON MILBOURN
CALEB ELLIOT
JAMES SMITH
ETHAN KELSHEIMER
EVAN HORTON
DREW KILLINGBECK
CADIENCE DILDINE
KADEN ARTHUR
FAITH FLAURR
DILLIAN HEAD
DAWSON KINSER
BRAYDEN MOSCRIP
DANIEL STURGEON
JASE COOPER
JEREMY COMBS
NATHAN COURTNEY
AUSTIN BRATCHER
MICHAEL NICASIN
ADAM HERALD
JORDAN GUIDONE
JESSE BRYANT
DERIC COBB
JORDYN TRACKWELL
BRANDON ROBINSON
JOSH MORRON
EVAN JACKSON
JESEY FREEMAN
JEROD BRENTON
TORI GARD

MATT BAIRD
MITCHELL MORRIS
MAYSON SIMMONS
GABE LEWIS

CHRIS CHRISTMAN
JEVON STURGEON
JON DIAL

NICK PATTON
SHANE ROBERTSON
MICHAEL ENGLAND
ALEX COSTIN

KANE SKINNER
ASHTON DUFEK
BRANDON JONES
KEVIN GRAHAM

2021 AM Adult Quads

Series Points

City, State
SPENCER, IN

RENSSELEAR, IN
HARMONY, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
CLINTON, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
HENTONVILLE, IN
DARLINGTON, IN
BEDFORD, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
BRAZIL, IN
BEDFORD, IN
SPENCER, IN
BLOOMFIELD, IN
PARAGON, IN
CONNERSVILLE, IN
KINGMAN, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
BRAZIL, IN
BOWLING GREEN, KY
PARAGON, IN
WHEATFIELD, IN
CLARKSVILLE, TN
BOWLING GREEN, IN
BRAZIL, IN
SPRINGVILLE, IN
BLOOMFIELD, IN
CLINTON, IN
CLINTON, IN

CORY, IN

FARINA, IL
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
BEDFORD, IN
ROSEDEIL, IN
ROSEDLAE, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
GLASCOW, KY
BLOOMFIELD, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
SCIPIO, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
CORY, IN
BROWNSBURG, IN
MORGANTOWN, KY
CARBON, IN
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271
325
328
105
162
034
124
423
314
424
106
515
042
002
474
323
910
152
116
208
188
722
321
119
683
602
064
263
023
008
335
425
757
538
289
358
101
027
136
143
327
903
104
118
135



Overall Overall
Position Points

Name

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

446
445
444
443
442
441
439
439
438
437
436
433
433
432
431
431
430
429
428
422
421
420
419
418
417
416
415
415
413
410
408
407

ADAM DIPASQUALE
COLLIN JACKSON
LANCHA SMITH
CRISTIN COLLIER
OLIVIA MEADOR
RILEY WILSON
COLE CHASTAIN
DAVID BONEBRAKE

WALKER SAUNDERS

HANNAH HUBER
SAVANNAH PRICE
NATE NEES
CHRIS GRASSICK
BRODY STEDMAN
LEVI SOUTHERN
HOPE FLAURR
CODY LOYD

RYAN PFEIFFER
DYLAN CROUCH
RYAN COOPER
LUKE MANGOLD
ALAXANDER JAHN
JACOB DELATTRE
KAYLAN HUBER
BAIDEN TERRELL
DONOVAN HODGE
SHELLY KELTZ
JACOB STOUT
RYAN BROCK
TRAVIS NODLEY

LETA FREDRICKSON

LOGAN BROCK

2021 AM Adult Quads

Series Points

City, State
INDIANAPOLIS, IN

EVANSVILLE, IN
GOSPORT, IN
SULLIVAN, IN
SALEM, IL
FRANKLIN, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
LADOGA, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
WILLIAMSPORT, IN
TERRE HAUTE, IN
CLOVERDALE, IN
TERRE HAUTE, IN
ARCADIA, IN
BLOOMFIELD, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
BORDEN, IN
SPRINGVILLE, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
DARLINGTON, IN
FLACROCK, IN
WEST TERRE HAUTE, IN
DANVILLE, IL
BEDFORD, IN
BLOOMFIELD, IN
ROSEDALE, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN
BRAZIL, IN
BEDFORD, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN
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827
912
052
948
923
329
007
305
280
888
834
385
238
388
730
901
351
613
921
045
272
129
134
003
114
770
157
222
768
029
280
012



